MVM-MCEE BHOPAL

P Revised The following Fee structure is proposed w.e.f. 1 April 2026 (Session 2026-2027)
8. On Admission Existing Session Proposed for Session
No. (2025-26) 2026-27
(Please indicate the Rs
. Increase (
amount presently being Rs
collected \
Session (2025-26) \} O
Rs \|\. ;\’\'\- . ,\) ! l
1 Prospectus Fee 250 250 ’ N N
‘. W ¥ 4)
2 Registration Fee 250 280 nTTOENS /’
I\
3 Admission Fee (Vatika 1 to XII) 2500 2500 / VAR
_ Ra\!
5 [Caution Money (Class Vatika 1 to 12th) 5000 5000 7 \

vl

Term & Tuition fee ( Unified

Fee Structure)- (Picase indicate - Fees is being charged( Monthly)

Vatika -1

18400 19000 -~ 600
2 |Vatika 2 to Vatika 3 22000 22500 500
3 |Class L1 & 111 36000 36500 500
4 [IV&v 38000 38500 500
5 |VL VIT& Vil 40000 40500 < 500
6 [IX&X 55000 55500 500
7 IXT & X1 (PCM+Phy.Edu.) 60000 60500 S 500
8 |XI & XII (PCM+Computer Science) 60000 60500 o 500
9 [X1 & XII (PCM+Physical Activity Trainer.) N.A 60500 S
10 |XT & XI1 (PCM-+Painting) N.A 60500 ~
[T |XI & X1I (PCM+Banking) N.A 56500
12 [XI & XIT (PCB+Phy.Edu.) 64000 64500 _— 500
13 |X1 & XIT (PCB+Computer Science) 64000 64500 r 500
P
14 |XI & XII (PCB+Physical Activity Trainer. N.A 64500 e
15 [XI & XII (PCB+Painting) N.A 64500 =
16 [X1 & XII (PCB+Banking). N.A 60500
17 |XI & XII (Comme.+Phy.Edu.) 53000 53500 - 500
18 [XI & X1l (Comme.+Computer Science) 53000 53500 {/ 500
19 | X1 & XII (Comme.+Physical Activity Trainer.) N.A 53500 .I
20 |XI & XII (Comme.+Painting) N.A 53500
21 | X1 & XII (Comme.+Banking) N.A 49500
22 |X1 & X1 (Commerce + Maths) 45000 . 49500 .~ 4500
26 | *Fees Rate under RTE as per State Gove.
27 Transport Charges
Distance Yearly Amount Yearly Amount
Staff Transport Fee (April-26 to March-2§) As Per Kms with 50% | As Per Kms with 50% Discount
Discount
Upto 3 Kms 8500 | 9500 ¢ 1000 \
. .
3.01 to 5 Kms 12500 13500 7 1000 \ \
[ [5.01 Kms 1o 10 Km_'g;__) 13500 14500 [/ | 1000 \ 7
10.01 Kms to 15 Kms 14500 15500 1000 \
15.01 Kms t0 20 Kms 15500 16500 7 1000
£ -
20.01 Kms to 25 Kms 16500 17500 / 1000
25.01 Kms to Above 19500 20500 el - 1000
* Schools are advised o indicate the present available RTE fee rate per stfifent | :
5 Y \ /
W o 3 z
Date: Q, gnature of Accountant Signature of in Officer igna’t\l]r of Principal

0,



